Huckleberry Cove Homeowners Association
2023 Income and Expenses

Income:
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023
Total 2023 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Attorneys Fees
Incorporation Fees
Insurance
Management Fees
Misc Expenses
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$460.00
$16,902.38

$17,362.38

$4,135.00
$200.00
$576.00

$3,150.00
$100.00

$2,597.82
$200.00
$144.42

$11,103.24



