Huckleberry Cove Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

Income:	
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$460.00
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$16,902.38
Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$17,362.38
Expenses:	
Attorneys Fees	\$4,135.00
Incorporation Fees	\$200.00
Insurance	\$576.00
Management Fees	\$3,150.00
Misc Expenses	\$100.00
Street Light Electricity	\$2,597.82
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$200.00
Water Service	\$144.42
Total Expenses	\$11,103.24